Go gle Maps Little Rock, AR to Blue Jay Way, Fairfield Bay, AR 72088

Drive 87.1 miles, T h 42 min

fpv— Ly e - Newark
Cass Oark @ Botkinburg e @9 Southside A
ab ampbe
b = Woodrow Goncord fcse Station
b Victor shirky Diaz
@ Dabney Alread ) B 0il Trough
Crabtree
N Wrenten Newport
16 Clinton Blue Jay Way © ida Floral
atalula White Oak - GreedlFony o
sak Tn;l;\bh‘ng J""‘W"\K“ Pleasant Plaing &
(353) Hunt Ta oals
Bullfrog 9 Choctaw
& Haganville i @ Culpepper Auverg
@ Valley Wilburn
Jzark Heber Springs
i@ Clarksvile @ L
bt Ross n = 1ha2min \g wields
S e Scottsville mins ) Little R:;je .
3 Augsburg Appleton Cleveland ® Pangburm P Bradford
A i Dover LTl Hopewell Tupel
LT Knowile
scranton () 5 & BAHLHIL Russell
o] Taral ) Letona Negro Head
Albion Comer
London Wonderview RoS@Bud ®
)
@ paic swiaco @ @ el ko H I
ewlaine o Al Hattieville ! Joy Grosby Augusta
Happy Bend ol Springfield | dudsonia M
Potisville— g5 Atkins Solgofiachia | Searcy BaldKnob  Henry Gray.
Ke tt
Corley Dardanelle Blackwell Mt Vemon S @RE’WE \:ﬂm’l‘:
Wooster ® i
Enola F\oé::) Higginson
Chickalah Holla Bend ®
Hagazine Plumerville: @] Gregory
Biue M bl winrock o Mg J Antioch Saer
%) el R T = e Griffithvile Georgetown
Havana ot Centenville L10] & 1h5amin fierae Howell
Belleville Oppelo h 858 mil Dogwood
ugar Grove itz s Convily P b miles o g
. eebe
Danville S PmC;) | ® @ ®
T Adona Bld Lake otto Nard
S e Biates (@] ( Little Dixie Cotton Pla
emyvile
Plainview @ = Bigelow s Hickory Plains
Cabot Butlerville Des Arc
A Nimrod Mayfluwer
vl Deberrie et @
Woodlawn
’ ik . @ Roland s ®
Gravelly Williams
9 Ava Junction Maumell Jadonvi ®
Harvey Onyx
South Bend
Pinnacle Moy Gy o Fredonia
Sherwobd =
K
bi Cammack = Lonoke (75} Carlisle Screeton Hazen (5g) De Valls Buf =
ouachita Fpon glage; > G &
National Forest & ® Litte Rock Quff & b
G I Tollville
Story.Fonnie (B (@) Jessieville oogle __ College Station 5 Clarandon——{
Hot Springs Avilla D Sweet Home
Sims i Village Hamiter (©)] L

Little Rock

Arkansas

Get on 1-630 E from Woodlane St

t 1. Head north on State Capitol toward Capitol Mall
State Capitol turns right and becomes W 4th St
Continue onto Woodlane St

Continue onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Dr/M L King

Turn left to merge onto I-630 E

Follow I-40 W/US-65 N to AR-92 E in Bee Branch

A o Merge onto I-630 E

¥ 7. Useany lane to take exit 139A-139B to merge onto I-30 E toward N Little Rock

™ 8. Usethe left lane to take the Interstate 40 W exit

€ 9. Keep left, follow signs for I-40 W/Fort Smith/US-65 N and merge onto I-40 W/US-65 N
Take exit 125 for US-65 N toward U.S. 65B S/Conway/Greenbrier/Harrison

10

Keep right at the fork, follow signs for US-65 N and merge onto US-65 N/Skyline Dr
@ Continue to follow US-65 N
@ Pass by McDonald's (on the left)

Continue on AR-92 E. Take AR-16 W to Blue Jay Way in Fairfield Bay

Map data ©2018 Google 5 Mi b1

3 min (0.6 mi)
449 ft
459 ft
0.2mi
476 ft

0.1 mi

1h (58.9 mi)
1.4 mi
3.1mi
0.3mi

27.7 mi

0.3mi

261 mi

38 min (27.6 mi)



r" 12. Turnright onto AR-92 E
9 13. Turn left to stay on AR-92 E
9 14. Turn left onto AR-16 W/AR-92 E
@ Continue to follow AR-16 W
€ 15. Turn left onto Davis Special Rd
€ 16. Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Snead Dr
“ 17. Turn left onto Woodlawn Dr
€ 18. Turn left onto Evergreen Ave
r> 19. Turnright onto Blue Jay Way
@ Destination will be on the left
Blue Jay Way

Fairfield Bay, AR 72088

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause
conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding

your route.

15 fuuds

(%)
=
=
5]
o

viay

siueJay

SiuedayWay

2.8 mi

10.7 mi

11.3mi

0.2mi

0.8 mi

1.6 mi

0.1 mi

0.2mi



