Map data ©2018 Google

5 mi ∟

Little Rock

Arkansas

Get on I-630 E from Woodlane St

1	1.	Head north on State Capitol toward Capitol Mall	3 min (0.6 m
1	2.	State Capitol turns right and becomes W 4th St	449
1	3.	Continue onto Woodlane St	459
1	4.	Continue onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Dr/M L King	0.2 n
*	5.	Turn left to merge onto I-630 E	476
			——— 0.1 m
ollo	w I-4	40 W/US-65 N to AR-92 E in Bee Branch	— 1 h (58.9 mi
*	6.	Merge onto I-630 E	,
7	7.	Use any lane to take exit 139A-139B to merge onto I-30 E toward N Little Rock	——— 1.4 m
٦	8.	Use the left lane to take the Interstate 40 W exit	3.1 m
5	9.	Keep left, follow signs for I-40 W/Fort Smith/US-65 N and merge onto I-40 W/US-65 N	——— 0.3 m
r	10.	Take exit 125 for US-65 N toward U.S. 65B S/Conway/Greenbrier/Harrison	——— 27.7 m
7	11.	Keep right at the fork, follow signs for US-65 N and merge onto US-65 N/Skyline Dr	——— 0.3 m
		1 Continue to follow US-65 N	
		1 Pass by McDonald's (on the left)	26.1 m

Γ,	12.	Turn right onto AR-92 E	
4	13.	Turn left to stay on AR-92 E	2.8 mi
4	14.	Turn left onto AR-16 W/AR-92 E Continue to follow AR-16 W	——————————————————————————————————————
4	15.	Turn left onto Davis Special Rd	11.3 mi
4	16.	Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Snead Dr	0.2 mi
4	17.	Turn left onto Woodlawn Dr	1.6 mi
4	18.	Turn left onto Evergreen Ave	0.1 mi
Ļ	19.	Turn right onto Blue Jay Way Destination will be on the left	0.2 mi
			0.21111

Blue Jay Way Fairfield Bay, AR 72088

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

